PR
O
PP
IN
G
www.totalsitesupplies.co.nz 177
PROPPINGPROPPING
&&

Shims
Shisham packers or shims are quality made and proven to withstand NZ
construction standards. For many applications including tilt panel levelling.
Brand Code                    Description
Shisham SHISSHIM1BAG  1mm Brown 100x150mm Bag of 250
Shisham SHISSHIM2BAG  2mm Blue 100x150mm Bag of 200
Shisham SHISSHIM3BAG  3mm Green 100x150mm Bag of 150
Shisham SHISSHIM5BAG  5mm Yellow 100x150mm Bag of 100
Shisham SHISSHIM10BAG 10mm Black 100x150mm Bag of 40
Shisham SHISSHIM15BAG 15mm Grey 100x150mm Bag of 40
Shisham SHISSHIM20BAG 20mm White 100x150mm Bag of 30
Prop Anchor Bolts
Code MPA Max Tensile Max Shear Torque Bolt Bolt Drill Hole
  Load kN Load kN Nm  Length Diameter
SBA20120 22 15.77 26.82 150 M14 120mm 20mm
MKT18107* 25-30 18.8 37.7 80 M12 107mm 18mm
MKT18117* 25-30 18.8 37.7 80 M12 117mm 18mm
MKT18127* 25-30 18.8 37.7 80 M12 127mm 18mm
MKT24130* 25-30 26.3 52.7 160 M16 130mm 24mm
MKT24150* 25-30 26.3 52.7 160 M16 150mm 24mm
Washers
20X50X50X6 M20 50mm x 50mm x 6mm H/Duty Square Washer - Galv
24X50X50X6 M24 50mm x 50mm x 6mm H/Duty Square Washer - Glav
* Seismic Rated C1+C2
SBA20120 MKT24150 MKT24130 MKT18127 MKT18117 MKT18107
The Complete Package
After you receive your designs, we supply the props, shims, anchors, drill bits and burke bars to finish the install.
PR
O
PP
IN
G
Shisham Burke Bar
Code TSSBURKEBAR
To aid in placing concrete panels.
Prop Adjusting Spanner
Code SHISSPANNER
For easy adjustment of props.
Temporary Precast Support Bracket
Code TPSB
Angle brackets designed for panel to panel connections.
Drill Bits
Code                 Description
SDSPX12016 DART 12.0 x 160mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX12021 DART 12.0 x 210mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX12026 DART 12.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX12030 DART 12.0 x 300mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX12045 DART 12.0 x 450mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX14026 DART 14.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX16026 DART 16.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX18026 DART 18.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX20026 DART 20.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX22026 DART 22.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
SDSPX24026 DART 24.0 x 260mm SDS+ Cross Tip Hammer Drill Bit
*Other sizes available